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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MEL1631 Saline Water Treatment Plan O&M Manual 
Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC) <ian.parsons@canada.ca> Sun, Jul 29, 2018 at 9:21 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Allain, Erik (AADNC/AANDC)" <erik.allain@canada.ca>,
"Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Blade, Michelle (AADNC/AANDC)"
<michelle.blade@canada.ca>

Hi NWB,

 

CIRNAC is sa�sfied with the response provided by AEM.

 

Regards,

 

Ian Parsons

Manager, Water Resources Division

Nunavut Regional Office, CIRNAC

 

From: Richard Dwyer [mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca]  
Sent: Thursday, July 19, 2018 4:12 PM 
To: Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC); Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC) 
Cc: Licensing Department 
Subject: 2AM-MEL1631 Saline Water Treatment Plan O&M Manual

 

Good afternoon,

[Quoted text hidden]
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